
Title Name Contact Info 

President John Daly john.daly21@comcast.net

Vice President 

Treasurer 

Secretary 

President Emeritus Jeff Fries fields@urasports.com 

Division / Committee Name Contact Info 

President Kevin Quinlan

Vice President

Pee Wee (age 5-6) Chris Gebhart cgebh@hotmail.com

Rookie (age 7-8) Brian Stephenson brianjeffrystephenson@gmail.com

Minors (age 9-10) Kevin Crossman lawhoops4@verizon.net

Majors (age 11-12) John Daly john.daly21@comcast.net

Baseball/Softball Field Scheduling 

Baseball/Softball Field Maintenance 

President Dan Frich danjfrich@yahoo.com

President Chris Gebhart cgebh@hotmail.com

Co-Ed Kindergarten - 1st Grade Mary Liz Cawley cawleymaryliz@gmail.com

Boys 2nd / 3rd grade Chris Gebhart cgebh@hotmail.com

Boys 4th / 5th grade John Boruk johnboruk@msn.com

Boys 6th / 7th grade Lynne Brookes lbrookes@synchronyhc.com

Boys 8th / 9th grade Jim Ash jimashjr@comcast.net

Boys 10th - 12th grade Joe Lacy jlacy123@verizon.net

Girls 2nd / 3rd grade Meg Eskander megeskander@gmail.com

Girls 4th / 5th grade Mark Menninger markmenninger@yahoo.com

Girls 6th / 7th grade Victoria West vlwest@me.com

Girls Senior (8th and up) Gerry Clisham gclish1@gmail.com

Referees (Students) Mark Menninger markmenninger@yahoo.com

Amy Iwasyk amyiwasyk@gmail.com 

President - Boys Tom Blair tomgblair@hotmail.com

President - Girls Tara Brown tarakb14@gmail.com

VACANT

URA Officers and Directors

URA Commissioners / Committee Members

Basketball 

Field Hockey 

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

Updated:June 12, 2017

Website / Communications Manager

Lacrosse

Softball 

Baseball 

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT


